Classified as Confidential
The Connex TrioTone™ is a sleek and discreet  240V under
cabinet light, which offers a superb light output.
The Connex  TrioTone™ is a multi functional fitting enabling
the user to choose the desired colour temperature, from
warm white (3000K) to natural white (4000K) to cool white
(6500K) by simply using the switch on the side of the fitting,
making it suitable for any type of kitchen design, whether

Benefits
Product overview
Mechanical Specification Order Codes
New Technical Bulletin No. 047
Connex 240V TrioTone™ LED Strip Light
Key Features
• Alternative to T5 with no visible LED’s
• Selectable colour Temperature (Warm , Natural and
Cool white)
• Sleek and discreet Appearance
• Can be Interlinked
• No driver Required
Product Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg) IP Rating
SE100390 222 x 22 x 30 140 20
SE100490 343 x 22 x 30 153 20
SE100590 524 x 22 x 30 182 20
SE100690 623 x 22 x 30 198 20
SE100890 904 x 22 x 30 212 20
Description Order Code Barcode
222mm Connect Triotone™ SE100390 5060522081302
343mm Connect Triotone™ SE100490 5060522081319
524mm Connect Triotone™ SE100590 5060522081326
623mm Connect Triotone™ SE100690 5060522081333
904mm Connect Triotone™ SE100890 5060522089667
Voltage 240V
Power
222mm: 3W
343mm: 5W